
Ergebnisliste	ZZL	STAINZ	Stmk.		16.7.2023	
	
Richterin	Barbara	Herczeg	
	
1)		Francesca	vom-Riedenthal	RD	25378A	WT.:	6.3.2022	978000040073975		
Eig.:	Eveline	Stadler	2122	Riedenthal	Absage 
2)		Edelweiß	vom-Riedenthal	RD	25284A	WT.:	31.8.2021	978000040073849		
Eig.:	Eveline	Stadler	2122	Riedenthal	Absage 
3)	Vroni	von	den	Königstannen	LD	10216	WT.:	9.	6.	2021	276098106603932	
Eig.:	Evelin	Komar,8443	Gleinstätten	vorzügl. 
4)	Fürst	vom	Waldhüterhaus	RD	26301A	WT.:	13.9.2021	978000040074772	
Eig.:	Mag.	C.	Hartmann-Wanek,	8362	Söchau		sehr	gut 
5)	Brösl	vom	Dachsbart	RD	26190A	WT.:	29.5.2021	040098100572814	Eig.:	
Markus	Luttenberger,	8530	Bad	Schwanberg		vorzügl. 
6)	Marshal	Radetzky	Vitoraz	RD	26565	WT.:	16.5.2022		991003001842995 Eig.:	
Fiona	Figlmüller	1190	Wien	vorzügl. 
7)	Nemo	vom	Altsteirerhof	LD	10159A	WT.:	16.11.2019	040098100547523	Eig.:	
Sabine	Stropek,	4020	Linz	Absage 
8)	Flocke	von	Hohen	Sitz	RD	26200A	WT.:	09.06.2023	040098100591586		Eig.:	
DI	Heinrich	Novak,	8280	Fürstenfeld	sehr	gut 
9)	)	Imme	vom	Rainerschlössl	LD	10117A	WT.:	7.6.2018	900182001570872		
Eig.:	Walter	Czibula	7444	Mannersdorf/R.	fehlt 
10)	Paulinchen	vom	Altsteirerhof	LD	10224A	WT.	21.2.2022	276094502220794		
Eig.:	Jürgen	Fritz,	8045	Graz	vorzügl. 
11)	Gundi	vom	Taborgrund	RD	26418A	WT.:	12.4.2022	978000040074858		Eig.:	
Franz	Loier	7574	Neudauberg	sehr	gut 
12)	Pannoniadachs	Tornado	KD	9584A	WT.:	10.10.2021	040098100595335	
Eig.:	Silke	Simon,	2351	vorzügl. 
13)	Dornröschen	vom	Schloß	Vogelsang	KD	9506A	WT.:	12.5.2021	
972274200208270	Eig.:	Mag.	Alexandra	Lehner-Piesinger	4400	Steyr,	vorzügl. 
 
Richter:	Dr.	Reinhard	Schäfer	
	
A)	Alfred	von	Maria	Schnee	RD	25513A	WT.:	16.4.2018		040094501012497	Eig.:	
Margareta	Povolny	3691	Nöchling	sehr	gut 
B)	Brösl	vom	Dachsbart	RD	26190A	WT.:	29.5.2021	04009810057281	Eig.:	
Markus	Luttenberger,	8530	Bad	Schwanberg	vorzügl. 
C)	Marshal	Radetzky	Vitoraz	RD	26565	WT.:	16.5.2022		991003001842995 Eig.:	
Fiona	Figlmüller	1190	Wien	vorzügl. 
D)	Nemo	vom	Altsteirerhof	LD	10159A	WT.:	16.11.2019	040098100547523	
Eig.:	Sabine	Stropek,	4020	Linz	Absage	 
E)	Flocke	von	Hohen	Sitz	RD	26200A	WT.:	09.06.2023	040098100591586		Eig.:	
DI	Heinrich	Novak,	8280	Fürstenfeld	sehr	gut	
F)	Imme	vom	Rainerschlössl	LD	10117A	WT.:	7.6.2018	900182001570872		Eig.:	
Walter	Czibula	7444	Mannersdorf/R.	fehlt 
G)	Fürst	vom	Waldhüterhaus	RD	26301A	WT.:	13.9.2021	978000040074772	
Eig.:	Mag.	C.	Hartmann-Wanek,	8362	Söchau	vorzügl. 
H)	Vroni	von	den	Königstannen	LD	10216	WT.:	9.	6.	2021	276098106603932	
Eig.:	Evelin	Komar,	8443	Gleinstätten	vorzügl.	



I)	Edelweiß	vom-Riedenthal	RD	25284A	WT.:	31.8.2021	978000040073849		
Eig.:	Eveline	Stadler	2122	Riedenthal	Absage 	
J)	Francesca	vom-Riedenthal	RD	25378A	WT.:	6.3.2022	978000040073975		Eig.:	
Eveline	Stadler	2122	Riedenthal	Absage	
K)	Paulinchen	vom	Altsteirerhof	LD	10224A	WT.	21.2.2022	276094502220794		
Eig.:	Jürgen	Fritz,	8045	Graz	vorzügl.	
L)	Gundi	vom	Taborgrund	RD	26418A	WT.:	12.4.2022	978000040074858		Eig.:	
Franz	Loier	7574	Neudauberg	sehr	gut 
M)	Dornröschen	vom	Schloß	Vogelsang	KD	9506A	WT.:	12.5.2021	
972274200208270	Eig.:	Mag.	Alexandra	Lehner-Piesinger	4400	Steyr,	vorzügl. 
N)	Pannoniadachs	Tornado	KD	9584A	WT.:	10.10.2021	040098100595335	Eig.:	
Silke	Simon,	2351	vorzügl.	
	
Zuchtbuchführer:	Michael	Schindler	
	


